University of Twente - Exchange Study Packages

Admissions Criteria/Pre-Requisite

ECTS

UniSA Course Equivalence

Business Intelligence And Information Technology

Crossing Borders - Virtual Project

Digital Marketing For Networked Businesses

European Public Administration (Fall)
European Public Administration (Spring)
Finance For Engineers

Financing Entrepreneurial Startups And Innovative Firms

From Product Design To Online Business

Going Viral

High Tech Talent Management In A Global Context
Introduction To Industrial Engineering And Management

Operations Management

Professional Learning In Organisations

Supply Management

Mathematics - Probability Theory

None

Basics of Marketing Management: student
must be

familiar with the basic concepts of
Marketing Management.

80EC finished at home institution/approx
10 UniSA courses

80EC finished at home institution/approx
10 UnISA courses

Mathematics - Probability Theory
Statistics

60EC in relating study area/8 UniSA
courses

90EC in similar study area

Mathematics - Probability Theory/12
UniSA courses

None

120 EC finished/16 UniSA courses

Mathematics - High School A Level

Mathematics - Probability Theory
Statistics

120 EC finished, relevant domain-specific
prior knowledge/16 UniSA courses

60 EC finished, relevant domain-specific
prior
knowledge/8 UniSA courses

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
15

15

15

15

15

INFS 2036 Business Intelligence

1x Elective

BUSS 3103 International Business Environement
1x Elective

MARK 3016 Digital Marketing
1x Elective

BUSS 3103 International Business Environment
1x Elective

BUSS 3103 International Business Environment
1x Elective

BANK 1005 Financial Markets and Institutions
1x Elective

2x Electives

INFT 3024 Enterprise Systems
1x Elective

2x Electives

BUSS 3082 Staffing Organisation
1x Elective

MATH 1053 Quantitative Methods
1x Elective

BUSS 2065 Business Operations
1x Elective

2x Electives
BUSS 3085 Sustainable Logistics and Supply Chain

Management
1x Elective

DBCA students receive 2x Electives - no credit for INFS 2036
Bus Intel

DBBM

DBCF

DBBN (ISM)

DBBH

DBCA students receive 2x Electives - no credit for QMB

DBBL



